10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

11:50

12:15

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:40

1:45

2:00

Virginia Commission on Early Childhood Care and Education

Williams Mullen
October 22, 2025

AGENDA

Welcome, Agenda Overview, Roll Call
Steering Committee Action

Work Group Activity Updates
e QOut-of-School-Time

e Attendance Requirements

Work Group Activity Update
e HB2538

Impact of Investment on Virginia’s ECCE System
Insights from Waitlist Survey
Member Q&A

Respondents — Panel

Pick Up Lunches, Member Debrief over Working Lunch
Member Debrief Report-Out

Overview of Draft November 1 Report
Member Discussion

Seek Commission Agreement for Steering Committee’s
Approval for November 1 Report Submission

Next Steps & Public Comment

Adjourn

Next Meeting: December 3

Secretary Aimee Guidera

Delegate Carrie Coyner

Delegate David Bulova

Jenna Conway, VDOE

Dr. Daphna Bassok, UVA
Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator
Kailah Brewer, Parent
Jennifer Parish, Provider

Tommy Herbert, Business
Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator

Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator
Delegate David Bulova
Elliot Regenstein

Delegate Carrie Coyner

Reynolds Community College



