Virginia Commission on Early Childhood Care and Education

Williams Mullen
October 22, 2025

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome, Agenda Overview, Roll Call Steering Committee Action	Secretary Aimee Guidera
10:10	Work Group Activity UpdatesOut-of-School-TimeAttendance Requirements	Delegate Carrie Coyner
10:20	Work Group Activity Update ■ HB 2538	Delegate David Bulova
10:30	Impact of Investment on Virginia's ECCE System Insights from Waitlist Survey Member Q&A	Jenna Conway, VDOE Dr. Daphna Bassok, UVA Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator
11:50	Respondents – Panel	Kailah Brewer, Parent Jennifer Parish, Provider Tommy Herbert, Business Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator
12:15	Pick Up Lunches, Member Debrief over Working Lunch	
1:00	Member Debrief Report-Out	Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator
1:15	Overview of Draft November 1 Report	Delegate David Bulova
1:30	Member Discussion	Elliot Regenstein
1:40	Seek Commission Agreement for Steering Committee's Approval for November 1 Report Submission	Delegate Carrie Coyner
1:45	Next Steps & Public Comment	
2:00	Adjourn	

Next Meeting: December 3
Reynolds Community College